
PAIRE N°3, 12 MARS 2026

BRIAN FINCH-WABNITZ, FARIDEH HANK

Donne NS EO Adversaires Contrat Par Ent. Res.
Score

NS
Score

EO
Paire 3

%
Moyenne

%

1
15 3

Simone
Schorderet
Anne Lévy

3♥ O ♦D -1 50 66.67%
37.50%

2 4♠ X O ♣A -2 300 8.33%

3
11 3

Denise Thalmann
Gérald Jan

3SA S ♥9 +3 490 16.67%
33.33%

4 3♠ S ♣A = 140 50.00%

5
16 3

François Stöckli
Jean-Jacques

Dousse

3SA E ♦4 -1 50 58.33%
58.33%

6 1SA S ♦3 -1 50 58.33%

7
3 10

Fabienne Pasquier
Eugène Pasquier

5♣ X E ♠R -2 500 83.33%
58.33%

8 1SA S ♠D = 90 33.33%

9
12 3

Heidi Fuhrer
Nicole Jung

4♠ E ♣5 = 620 75.00%
87.50%

10 1SA O ♥8 +2 150 100.00%

11
1 3

Jérémie Stöckli
Fiona Marison

6♠ S ♣2 -1 50 100.00%
83.33%

12 3♠ S ♠V -2 200 66.67%

13
3 8

Valérie Buob
Pascale Fuzet

3♣ S ♥2 +1 130 91.67%
79.17%

14 2♥ S ♦A +2 170 66.67%

15
3 5

Olivier Simioni
Anne Kaelin Crittin

3♥ S ♦R = 140 66.67%
58.33%

16 2SA O ♥2 +1 150 50.00%

17
3 7

Michelle Deliège
Danielle Cosandey

3SA O ♠4 = 400 79.17%
59.58%

18 3SA O ♥4 +1 430 40.00%

19
9 3

Adrian Dinu
Anne-Francine

Auberson

3♦ E ♦7 = 110 91.67%
75.00%

20 3♠ E ♦V -1 100 58.33%

23
4 3

Sophie Schaller
Sylvia Pulver

3♠ N ♣A +1 170 60.00%
64.58%

24 3SA E ♣7 -1 50 69.17%

25
3 14

Solange Wijkström
Françoise
Aebischer

2♣ E ♦3 +2 130 25.00%
12.50%

26 4♠ S ♥R -1 100 0.00%
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